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ARIA TOP 20 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2003
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - HITS OF SUMMER 2003 Various1 <P>6 SBME 74321952364

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2003

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2004 + THE BIGGEST HI…

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2003

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2003

LEGENDS

TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 10

THE 2004 ANNUAL

THE ANNUAL 2003

THE WORLD'S BEST EVER BEER SONGS 2003

NOW 4

NOW VOLUME 2 - THE RUMBA EDITION

HITS FOR KIDS 3

BARBIE SUMMER PARTY MIX VOL 1

LADY SINGS THE BLUES

LEGENDS II

WILD GOLD

100% HITS - BEST OF 2003

100% HITS - THE VERY BEST OF 2002

HITS FOR KIDS 4

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

COL/SBME

COL/SBME

SBME

JV/UMA

EMI

WARNER

MOS/EMI

MOS/EMI

EMI

EMI

WARNER

JV/UMA

SHOCK

EMI

EMI

CSR/MRA

WARNER

EMI

JV/UMA

<P>4

<P>4

<P>3

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

5105682000

5147232000

82876556442

9808021

5828452

2558302978

MOSA033

MOSA022

5439552

5934272

0927494885

0684212

BARBIECD05

5813442

5937882

CSRCD5182

2564611842

5804912

9809604
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