



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TY THIS YEAR

......

2003

ARIA TOP 20 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH - HITS OF SUMMER 2003	Various	<p>6</p>	SBME	74321952364
2	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2003	Various	<p>4</p>	COL/SBME	5105682000
3	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2004 + THE BIGGES	T HI Various	<p>4</p>	COL/SBME	5147232000
4	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2003	Various	<p>3</p>	SBME	82876556442
5	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF WINTER 2003	Various	<p>2</p>	JV/UMA	9808021
6	LEGENDS	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5828452
7	TRIPLE J HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 10	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	2558302978
8	THE 2004 ANNUAL	Various	<p></p>	MOS/EMI	MOSA033
9	THE ANNUAL 2003	Various	<p></p>	MOS/EMI	MOSA022
10	THE WORLD'S BEST EVER BEER SONGS 2003	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5439552
11	NOW 4	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5934272
12	NOW VOLUME 2 - THE RUMBA EDITION	Various		WARNER	0927494885
13	HITS FOR KIDS 3	Various	<p></p>	JV/UMA	0684212
14	BARBIE SUMMER PARTY MIX VOL 1	Various		SHOCK	BARBIECD05
15	LADY SINGS THE BLUES	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5813442
16	LEGENDS II	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5937882
17	WILD GOLD	Various		CSR/MRA	CSRCD5182
18	100% HITS - BEST OF 2003	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	2564611842
19	100% HITS - THE VERY BEST OF 2002	Various	<p></p>	EMI	5804912
20	HITS FOR KIDS 4	Various		JV/UMA	9809604